
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

April 16, 2024

13516

169.67

135

059

378.65

100

24

377.25

89

36

388.67

77

00119Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

April 16, 2024

353

142.79

109

01

250.00

95

4

375.00

84

8

377.49

76

12

378.20

58

7

365.89

47

32Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

April 16, 2024

177010

247.78

159

17

372.50

104

31

370.38

89

48

383.39

70

63

394.42

57

8

388.00

45

177Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

April 16, 2024

3919668

166.17

151

148

321.74

116

1033

325.52

101

582

343.38

88

760

375.66

72

680

408.68

58

48

453.13

44

3251Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

April 15, 2024

47163

166.74

128

2

335.00

116

13

327.69

100

22

404.00

85

212

401.10

72

125

407.96

58

34

323.10

37

408Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

April 15, 2024

1001363

155.49

149

45

338.86

113

93

352.39

103

70

374.16

86

208

391.67

72

184

406.41

57

38

420.74

46

638Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

April 15, 2024

12000012

445.00

67

0012Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

April 15, 2024

246

162.97

107

002

105.00

87

11

178.93

68

1

110.00

60

4

196.00

46

18Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

April 13, 2024

18650

155.14

143

5

337.50

117

16

392.91

98

16

402.91

89

66

413.98

71

33

401.43

58

0136Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

April 11, 2024

696157

171.22

147

3

312.50

115

81

387.84

100

115

385.62

88

187

395.61

71

134

399.42

58

19

451.18

38

539Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

April 10, 2024

2708

146.10

187

06

409.99

81

11

410.29

76

1

254.99

51

1

200.00

42

27Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

April 09, 2024

40000004

387.50

50

4Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


